2)
Monatlicher
Grundpreis

3)

Preise fiir
Buchungsposten
*Bei Miinchen-Giro
wird jeder Posten in

Rechnung gestellt.

1)
Der Name lhres
Kontomodells

[Minchen—-Giro|
Stadtsparkasse Milnchen
Information zur Abrechnung
Entgeltabrechnung

siehe Anlage

Entgelte vom 01.10.2023 bis 31.10.2023

1 x
i JLastschr 2 X 0,49
i [|GutschriftUberweisung 1 x 0,49

. Abrechnung 31.10.2023

:Grundgr.fknntofuhrung! |

Kontoauszug 10
Anlage 1
Blatt 3
4.42-
2,95-
0,98-
0,49-
4.42-

Monatlicher Gesamtpreis

Dieser setzt sich aus 2)
und 3) zusammen.
(Hier beispielhaft 4,42€)




